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LSC Wil
Hornlilauf 4. Juni 2003
Strecke 4,65 km - Steigung 445

Zeit
23:58
24:29
25:28
25:55
26:02
26:21
26:47
27:13
27:39
27:44
27:49
28:11
29:45
29:47
30:04
30:37
30:54
31:27
31:57
32:31
32:41
33:19
33:20
33:43
34:37
34:57
35:56
35:56
36:05
36:21
36:29
37:20
40:18
40:29

Teilnehmer

Staheli Urs

Pfister Fredy
Heierli Hans Peter *
Keller Franz
Bahler René
Giger Leo
Allenspach Bruno
Hasler Peter
Schmid Stefan
Hinder Fridolin
Hunziker Sven *
Schmid Urs
Wehrli Martin
Ziegler Hans
Moser Hans
Sutter Elisabeth
Schlittler Hanspeter
Paul Dieter

Mduller Martin
Schwager Fredy
Brandle Hermann
Hablitzel Herbert
Brunschwiler Pius
Follador Bernadette
Hunziker Walter
Fink Arnold
Stieger Noldi
Schnider Gertrud
Benz Regula
Zingg Alexandra
Fink Céacilia
Segenreich Bruno
Kuhn Max
Westphal Ari *

* Gaste

JG

67
56
52
55
62
50
41
61
65
51
83
51
66
58
49
56
53
58
54
56
60
61
44
63
54
47
53
59
74
75
61
69
43
36

Wohnort

Bronschhofen
Rickenbach
Weinfelden
Rossriiti
Rickenbach
Busswil
Rickenbach
Lommis

Wil

Andwil
Rickenbach
Bazenheid
Zluberwangen
Rickenbach
Ziberwangen
Lengwil
Eschlikon
Bronschhofen
Wil

Wil
Rickenbach
Stehrenberg
Wil

Lommis
Rickenbach
Wil
Minchwilen
Rickenbach
Wil

Busswil

Wil
Minchwilen
Wil

Wallenwil



